	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P3100ECMC
	P3100ECMC (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P3100ECMC
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDAC MICROCAP BI 275V 500A TO92
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P3100ECMC datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P3100ECMC  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA048MADP2 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 28-48VDC/AC 75-85DB PNL
BP1.2-6-T1 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 6V 1.2AH
1455D801BU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.15X1.67X0.91" BLUE
RB33-1TG1BC Serpac  BOX POLY 3.23X3.15X2.17" CLR/GRY
HD56 Vector Electronics  HARDWARE BACKPLANE MOUNT 12SETS
1555635 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
415-0059-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE N/SMA 36" RG-58
H2AXG-10104-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048L/X 4"
H3BBT-10104-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015Y/H1504TR 4"
AT-S-26-6/4/B-7-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD SNG-ENDED 6-4 BLACK 7'
488-078-522-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
33272431000002 Harting  HAR LINK 10P MA DOUBLE END CABLE
M6MMT-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM20T/MC20M/MDM20T
VMP2OX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 2' ORN
969M101-28-3-050 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 3 COND 28 AWG 50'
HSTT06-48-QC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK CLR 1/16" X 4'
STD24Y-6 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 6 15-19MM YELLOW
0825544:3 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKING COLLAR YELLOW
H150X044H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
R-7 3M  BUILDING RISER CLOSURE KIT 7"
181-75750 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 0.75X0.75
T45BIW8 Panduit Corp  BASE PWR DATA RACEWAY 8' OWHT
TS-701-HT-35 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 35A 250VAC 50VDC
IUGF62-32354-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGNF66-35607-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK11-39015-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPL11-28560-11 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-1REC4-33760-150-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0185100.X Littelfuse Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER 100A
LA130URD70LI0250 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 250A 1300VAC
0031.1095 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0DZB33DRZ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 500V 63A DIN RAIL
025103.5MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 3.5A 125V AXIAL
SSQ 200/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
LVR025S-1 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.25A HOLD
SMCJ58A-HRA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO-214AB
SMDB12/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC 8SOIC
MAPLAD6.5KP64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC MINIPLAD
1.5KE7.5AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC AXIAL
P1802SBLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 100A DO214 2L
	P3100ECMC  keywords
	    	P3100ECMC
	P3100ECMC  Littelfuse Inc
	P3100ECMC  pdf
	P3100ECMC  datasheet
	P3100ECMC  price
	P3100ECMC  distributor
	electronic components P3100ECMC
	P3100ECMC  Circuit Protection
	P3100ECMC  TVS - Thyristors
	P3100ECMC  SIDAC MICROCAP BI 275V 500A TO92
	P3100ECMC
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .